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Kemas Triseptheo

From: Jamil Syarifudin

Sent: Friday, May 05, 2017 4:21 PM

To: Emanuel E Hariatmoko; Ririn Kurnia; Endy Pasadona

Cc: Ferry N Sihombing; Mulyanto Syarif; Efraim Ivan Sampe; Kemas Triseptheo; I Putu Bawa

Subject: RE: Pinjam Warehouseman PKP ke PLB

Mas Eko. 

 

Terima kasih banyak supportnya. 

Dan silahkan diproses lebih lanjut. 

 

Salam, 

Jamil S 
Sent from my Samsung device 

 

 

-------- Original message -------- 

From: Emanuel E Hariatmoko <ehariatm@trakindo.co.id>  

Date: 05/05/2017 16:19 (GMT+07:00)  

To: Jamil Syarifudin <jamil.syarifudin@trakindo.co.id>, Ririn Kurnia <ririn.kurnia@trakindo.co.id>, Endy Pasadona 

<endy.pasadona@trakindo.co.id>  

Cc: Ferry N Sihombing <ferry.sihombing@trakindo.co.id>, Mulyanto Syarif <mulyanto.syarif@trakindo.co.id>, Efraim Ivan Sampe 

<esampe@trakindo.co.id>, Kemas Triseptheo <kemas.triseptheo@trakindo.co.id>  

Subject: Pinjam Warehouseman PKP ke PLB  

Pak Jamil, 

Melanjutkan pembicaraan kita by phone sore ini mengenai rencana peminjaman  Warehouseman Pangkalpinang yaitu Endy Pasadona ke TU Palembang selama 

2 minggu, bersama ini saya infokan bahwa yang bersangkutan akan berangkat dari Pangkalpinang ke Palembang pada hari minggu sore tgl 07 Mei 2017, sehingga 

hari senin pagi sudah bisa bertugas di TU Palembang.  

  

Ririn, 

Tolong dibantu booking tiket untuk Endy Pasadona dari Pangkalpinang ke Palembang pada hari minggu sore tgl 7 Mei 2017. 

Endy Pasadona, 

Nanti setelah sampai di kantor TU Palembang pada hari Senin langsung menemui Pak Mulyanto Syarif untuk koordinasi pekerjaanya. 

Terima kasih. 
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Best Regards, 

  

Emanuel Eko Hari Atmoko 

Branch Head 

  

PT. Trakindo Utama 

Sumatera Division 

Jl. Raya Koba KM.4 Kel. Dul, Kec. Pangkalan Baru 

Kab. Bangka Tengah, Prov. Bangka Belitung – Indonesia 

Telp. +62 717 426 1345, 426 1347  . Mobile : +62 811 714 580 

ehariatm@trakindo.co.id 

www.trakindo.co.id 

  

A member of Tiara Marga Trakindo Group 

  

  

  

"This email message and information, including any attachment is intended solely for the use of the recipient(s) and are confidential and may also be privileged. If the reader of 

this message is not the intended recipient, please delete this email and all information it contains including its attachment from your system and immediately notify the sender. 

Dissemination, distribution, copying, or other use of this email or its attachment is strictly prohibited. Any unintended use of this email shall be your responsibility and shall be 

subject to any jurisdiction."  


